
           Varsity Volleyball

2017

DAY DATE PLACE OPPONENT Time Dismiss Bus Leave

Thurs Sept. 14 Home Asotin 4:30

Tues Sept. 19 Home Moscow 4:30

Thurs Sept. 21 Away  Sac 4:30 3:20 3:30

Thur Sept. 28 Away Pullman 4:30 2:35 2:45

Tues Oct. 3 Home Jenifer 4:30   

Wed Oct. 4 Away Lapwai 4:30 2:50 3:00

Tues Oct. 10 Home Pullman 4:30

Thurs Oct. 12 Away Jenifer 4:30 3:20 3:30

Mon Oct. 16 Home Lapwai 4:30

Wed Oct. 18 Home Asotin 4:30   

7th Coach: Margie Denton

                8th Coach: Liane Hill
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